Le Gare della Nebbia

Orario di partenza di domenica 08 novembre 2020 - ordine partenza -

PERCORSO

BUCA 1

18 Buche 2020

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

SOPETTO
ALESSANDRO

PICOLLO
VALERIANO

PI1ZZI
FRANCESCO

DILLICH
MASSIMILIANO

ABATE
VINCENZO

DEIANA
ROSANNA

18

19

26

15

20

27

DELLAPIANA
JOSEPH

GRIBAUDO
PAOLO

GHERNER
DANIELA

SCAVARDA
MARCO

FRANZESE
FRANCESCO

SATTANINO
MARCO

32

28

33

23

18

11

MOSCHELLA
DIEGO

MARINO
GIUSEPPE

GERINO
GIORGIO
ATTADIO
MASSIMO
ABATE
LAURA

DEIANA
TITO

GOLF DRUENTO

30

33

33

18

18

19

SIRAGUSA
COSIMO

ACTIS
ANTONIO

SERRA
GUALTIERO

RATTU

26

23

17

19

FABIO SALVATOR

BAGNATO
FILIPPO

34




